Elma Electronic  |  215.956.1200  |  sales@elma.com  |  www.elma.com  |  www.elmasystems.com    Rev. 4 | 05.12.10
Deployable high capacity storage solutions are closer
than ever before with Elma’s line of E-frame development
chassis. This fully confi gured system is housed in an open
E-Frame chassis for easy access to test and monitoring
points during application development and optimization.
Prepare your small form factor application payloads for
later insertion into a space saving 3U chassis.

  driver set
SEFC3BP9NIXOYLN-3U1
SEFC3BP9NIXOYLN-3U1 Order Information
To order the confi guration described in the box, please
use the order number listed at right.
5) Board Size
• 3 = 3U
• 6 = 6U
• 8 = 8U
• F = Full size
• M = Mid size
• Z = Custom
6) BP Bare board
• B = CPCI
• C =  H110
• E = 2.16
• K = VITA 31.1
• T = VXS
• N = VME64X
• P = VPX
• Q = J1 only
• X = No Architecture
• Y = Hybrid
• Z = Custom
12) I/O PMC
• S = SCSI
• R = Serial
• E = Ethernet
• O = Other
• X = No I/O PMC
• M = Multiple / Combination
• Z = Custom
13) Adapters / Carriers
• Y = Yes
• N = No
14) Operating Systems
• V = VxWorks
• L = Linux
• W = Windows
• S = Solaris
• O = Other
• X = No OS
15)  Application Software
• Y = Yes
• N = N
Intel Core 2 Duo 3U SystemPak
Featuring Over 2.5 TB  of Front Removable Storage in 3U cPCI